Monitorler

23

23

22

21

23

24

15

15

28

15

14

24

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Marka

Philips

Asus

Hikvision

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

208,95

297,15

126,00

261,45

378,00

418,95

418,95

450,45

478,80

481,95

523,95

523,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

628,95

660,45

733,95

733,95

838,95

859,95

943,95

2.413,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb



